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American Eagle? Pistol Ammunition
• HIGH PERFORMANCE AND OUTSTANDING VALUE
9mm 124 Gr.
9mm 147 Gr.
9mm 115 Gr.
40S&W 180 Gr.
40S&W 180 Gr. FMJ
40S&W 155 Gr.
40S&W 165 Gr.
45 Auto 230 Gr.
380 Auto. 95 Gr.
38 Special 158 Gr.
38 Special 130 Gr.
All 50 Rounds perBox

#AE9AP
#AE9FP
#AE9DP.„.
#AE4O
#AE4ORI...
#AE4OR2...
#AE4OR3...
#AE4SA
#AE3BOAP
#AE3BB
#AE3BK

56.99
.$6.99
.$6.99
.$8.99
.$8.99
..$8.99
..$8.99
$10.99

57.49
.$6.99
..$6.99

Model 686
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MADE RIGHT, MADE HERE.®

$84.99
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99

$114.99
$114.99
$144.99
$144.99 Vari-X-ll

3-9x40 MM
Duplex
Duplex Matte
Duplex Silver

$129.99
$129.99 #16597.

#36766.
#46345.

$229.99
$244.99
$244.99

TING SCOPES
' SPOTTING SCOPES
entry w/Tnpod & Hard Ca5e.. ..594.99
try w/Tnpod & Hard Case $94.99

Vari-X-11l
3.5-10x40 MM
Duplex Gloss #45254,
Duplex Matte #45257.
Duplex Silver #46412,

$374.99
$389.99
$389.99

4.5X-14x40 MM A.O,
Duplex
Duplex Matte

#49200.
#47862,

$419.99
$429.99$199.99

$284.99
$319.99
$319.99 All van x 111 and LPS purchasers will

receive a free black Leupold polar fleece
vest and a pair of the Howard Leight
shooting Glasses. Retail value of this
package is $75.00.
All other Leupold optics purchasers will
receive a free Leupold polo shirt with a
retail value of $30.00.
Any Leupold optics purchaser will be
placed in a daily drawing for a free pair of
the 8x42 center focus wind River
Waterproof Binoculars. Retail value of the
binoculars is $300.00.

$34.99
$37.99
$37.99
$42.99
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Model 629 Classic .22 Sport Pistol model 22A

• 44 Magnum
• Drilled and Tapped

for Scope Mounts
• Stainless Steel
#103836 5” BBL
#l-03838 6-1/2”BBL SJQQ99
Reliable Hunting Partner

Sigma Model SW4OVE

m/&tt• Integral Weaver-
style Mount Vjß

• Accurate, Reliable
and Affordable $4 0099#107410 5-1/2" BBL I 051

#107430 7” BBL *219"
Sigma Model SW9VE

• 40 S&W
• Extension of the

Shooters Arm
• Grip Follows Natural

Angle ofWrist &
Contours of Palm

• 3-DotSight System e
#120023 4” BBL *299

9 MM Parabellum
Extension of the
Shooters Arm
Best Pointing Pistol
Available
3-Dot Sight System

#120025 4” BBL
$299”

• 357 Magnum yi ■<
• 7-Shot
• Durable Performer

Built for the Long
Haul

• Stainless Steel
#104222 4” BBL 500Q99
#104224 6” BBL VQ9

Model 342 AlrliteTl
Centennial

• 38 S&W
Special + P

• Stainless Steel
#103814 1-7/8” BBL $469"
#103816 1-7/8” BBL $>10099
(Red Ramp Front Sight Insert)

Gold 3 1/2“

CiU Mmy Oi(t C’lti

IS?r*i&e“~
32” AND 34” BARRELS *1069.99

LARGE SELECTION
OF BROWNING

GOLDS IN STOCK! P.O.R

I! itSIt. v«'»i

STANDARD CALIBERS *429.99
MAGNUM CALIBERS *469.99

MT 1885 HIGH WALLS AND LOW WALLS
———' •“ IN STOCK ... BOTH FOR AN

INCREDIBLY LOW PRICE OF
SAVE *200! *599.99BwwntMO
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1 Laser
1 Laser

Dactf.
ipact
ipact Camo
ipact
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